Abbott
Armantrout
Bloodgood
Burt

Daniel

De la Cruz

Elwyn
Foss
Freeman
Garrison
Gudger

"Roshni" Jahneke
Kirkpatrick

Lynch
MacDonald

McClelland
Monjau-Porath
Neff
O'Halloran

Pagen
Posin

Pugliese
Rainbow
Ryznar

Saucy

Scherlie

Snow
Soland
Stephens

Sullivan
Veazie

Wiget

Wolff

Wood
Wright

Jean
Amy
Natalie
Robert
Steven

Erik

vy
Rachael
William
Sage
Andrew

"Atma" Caramia
Anna

Carlyne
Kristi

Chason
Ute
Peter
Frances

Lawrence
Benjamin

Alex
Moon
Amanda

Elisa

Melissa

Jim
Donovan
Danny

Jerry
Matt

Richard

Katie

Jirivil
Gretchen

Al things quilted! Quilts/quilted wall
hangings

Naturally leaf and flower print dyed
textiles, scarves, and clothing.

Face painting, small sculpture and
festival cloaks.

Marquetry [pictures made with wood

veneers].

Hand thrown pottery from 63 years of

experience

Acrylic and Oil Visionary Atrtist, painting

the cosmos, nature and the human
experience.

Children's men's woman's one of a kind

bleach stenciled clothing

Colorful fused glass jewelry with a
botanical theme

Meticulously crafted art jewelry

incorporating bicycle parts, silver, gold,

and gemstones.
Handmade functional pottery.

Off-hand tradition soft glass blower and

sculptor
live botanical sculpture

Marvelous Mixed Media Mosaics that

hang on the wall
Glass Art

Glass art marbles,dragon eggs and
pendants .ts.

Damascus kitchen knives
Wearable Art

Hand blown glass and glass products

Lovingly crafted botanical body care +
herbal remedies created with organically

'yarden' grown and/or wildcrafted
regional plants.

Groovy stained glass kaleidoscopes and

funhouse mirrors

Handcrafted wearable works of art using
wood, precious metals and gemstones

electroformed organic & crystal jewelry

Rose Garlands & Jewelery
Handthrown porcelain pottery with

colorful freehand carved mandala, floral,

and animal designs.

Adorning people with sacred talisman
and power pieces created with sterling,

gold and exquisite gemstones.
Handmade and wild crafted herbal

salves including, arnica muscle rubs,
joint rubs, herbal salves, oils and lip

balms.
Silver wire wrapped jewelry

Handcrafted Leather Masks, Crowns,

Barrettes, Horns, and various
adornments.

| make visionary surrealism paintings

and make reproductions
Pickin' Stick stringed instrument.

A variety of unique dichroic glass jewelry

and marbles

My craft is Squirt-A-Shirt, the make your
own tie-dye booth at the Fair, | have also
been Approved to use the OCF Logo.

Hand tie dyed & sometimes block printed

organic clothing and woven beaded
jewelery in earthy desert inspired
palettes.

Delicate Floral hand made Glass Beads
Upcycled sculpture made with vintage

and found objects

Wait/Share List

Do you have booth space to share? If you do, these fine fair family artists would love to hear from you! If you need extra passes for a crafter on the wait/share list, the Booth Rep may request them from
Registration. The wait/share list is comprised of juried crafters who have participated in the fair. If you are an active juried crafter who wants to be on this list or to be removed from this list, contact Registration by
email at 1YO@OregonCountryFair.org or phone 541-357-8625 to leave a message. This list is also available at the www.oregoncountryfair.net website.

503-803-6864

619-818-7238

503-960-8619

541-554-4304

541-490-0228

415-866-5118

707-321-2175

503-756-7805

360-778-9662

503-915-4882

541-729-7396

503-812-4339
971-221-3438

503-784-2277
208-794-3639

541-501-7031
206-790-1566
503-913-3436
919.414.3665

541-424-3303

503-330-0376

802-688-4882
541-901-1812
541-232-4425

503-819-5615

971-404-6377

469-231-8866

607-280-0882

435-565-0388

360-640-0351
541-760-2509

541-206-4498

707-273-3935

541-547-3771
503-840-5489

n jeanskindthreads@gmail.com

amytrout@gmail.com
art.natalie@gmail.com
riburt88@gmail.com
reubenhdaniel@gmail.com

dela@delacanvas.com

ivyelwyn@yahoo.com
rachaelrocket@comcast.net
will.iamfree@gmail.com
sagemade4u@gmail.com
aggudger@gmail.com

lushlivingsculpture@gmail.com
anna.meyrick@yahoo.com

carlynelynch@comcast.net
kristimac77@msn.com

chasonmiles@gmail.com
costume.imaginess@gmail.com
peterbneff@yahoo.com

frances.lovejoybotanicals@gmail.com

sadobe@peak.org
ben@sticksandstonespdx.com

alexandria.pugliese@hotmail.com

yogagoatpottery@gmail.com

saucyjewelry1@gmail.com

ghherbalco@gmail.com

gemsnow.co@gmail.com
donovansoland@hotmail.com

ddstephens0511@gmail.com

hoof7137@yahoo.com
mattveazie@gmail.com

madebyrealhippies@gmail.com

howdy@katiediamondwolff.com

gretchenw5@yahoo.com

MamaJeansKindThreads.etsy.com

instagram.com/plant_sub_dyecraft

delacanvas.com

Elvyngalactic@instagram.com
facebook.com/FusedGlassHouse
www.biciarte.com
instagram.com/sagemade
instagram.com/andrewgudger

www.lushlivingsculpture.art
annameyrickmosaics.com

facebook.com/groups/macdonaldsglassfarm

Stonecreekforge.com
imaginess.net
Gorgeglashaus.com
lovejoybotanicals.com

eugenesaturdaymarket.org

Sticksandstonesjewelry.com

@crystalpOwer

yogagoat.etsy.com

saucyjewelry.com

Ghherbalco.com

gemsnow.etsy.com
wingandtalon.etsy.com

DannyStephensArt.com

amorphousart.etsy.com

madebyrealhippies.com

Katiediamondwolff.com

instagram.com/Gretchenwrightdesigns

Portland
Cottage Grove
Portland
Eugene

Hood River

Denver

Grass Valley
Portland

Rough and Ready
Eddyville

Eugene

McMinnville
Oregon City

Wilsonville
Eugene

Elmira

Portland
Portland
Newport

Alpine
Portland

Rhododendron
Swisshome
Eugene

Monroe

Cascade Locks

Denton
Willseyville
Portland

Beaver
Corvallis

Veneta

Los Osos

Yachats
Beaverton
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