## Wait/Share List

Do you have booth space to share? If you do, these fine fair family artists would love to hear from you! If you need extra passes for a crafter on the wait/share list, the Booth Rep may request them from Registration. The wait/share list is comprised of juried crafters who have participated in the fair. If you are an active juried crafter who wants to be on this list or to be removed from this list, contact Registration by email at 1YO@OregonCountryFair.org or phone 541-357-8625 to leave a message. This list is also available at the www.oregoncountryfair.net website.

Abbott	Jean	All things quilted! Quilts/quilted wall hangings	503-803-6864	mamajeanskindthreads@gmail.com	MamaJeansKindThreads.etsy.com	Portland	OR
Armantrout	Amy	Naturally leaf and flower print dyed textiles, scarves, and clothing.	619-818-7238	amytrout@gmail.com	instagram.com/plant_sub_dyecraft	Cottage Grove	OF
Bloodgood	Natalie	Face painting, small sculpture and festival cloaks.	503-960-8619	art.natalie@gmail.com		Portland	OR
Burt	Robert	Marquetry [pictures made with wood veneers].	541-554-4304	rjburt88@gmail.com		Eugene	OF
Daniel	Steven	Hand thrown pottery from 63 years of experience	541-490-0228	reubenhdaniel@gmail.com		Hood River	OR
De la Cruz	Erik	Acrylic and Oil Visionary Artist, painting the cosmos, nature and the human experience.	415-866-5118	dela@delacanvas.com	delacanvas.com	Denver	CC
Elwyn	lvy	Children's men's woman's one of a kind bleach stenciled clothing	707-321-2175	ivyelwyn@yahoo.com	Elvyngalactic@instagram.com	Grass Valley	CA
Foss	Rachael	Colorful fused glass jewelry with a botanical theme	503-756-7805	rachaelrocket@comcast.net	facebook.com/FusedGlassHouse	Portland	OF
Freeman	William	Meticulously crafted art jewelry incorporating bicycle parts, silver, gold, and gemstones.	360-778-9662	will.iamfree@gmail.com	www.biciarte.com	Rough and Ready	CA
Garrison	Sage	Handmade functional pottery.	503-915-4882	sagemade4u@gmail.com	instagram.com/sagemade_	Eddyville	OR
Gudger	Andrew	Off-hand tradition soft glass blower and sculptor	541-729-7396	aggudger@gmail.com	instagram.com/andrewgudger	Eugene	OR
"Roshni" Jahneke	"Atma" Caramia	live botanical sculpture	503-812-4339	lushlivingsculpture@gmail.com	www.lushlivingsculpture.art	McMinnville	OR
Kirkpatrick	Anna	Marvelous Mixed Media Mosaics that hang on the wall	971-221-3438	anna.meyrick@yahoo.com	annameyrickmosaics.com	Oregon City	OR
Lynch	Carlyne	Glass Art	503-784-2277	carlynelynch@comcast.net		Wilsonville	OR
MacDonald	Kristi	Glass art marbles,dragon eggs and pendants .ts.	208-794-3639	kristimac77@msn.com	facebook.com/groups/macdonaldsglassfarm	Eugene	OR
McClelland	Chason	Damascus kitchen knives	541-501-7031	chasonmiles@gmail.com	Stonecreekforge.com	Elmira	OR
Monjau-Porath	Ute	Wearable Art	206-790-1566	costume.imaginess@gmail.com	imaginess.net	Portland	OR
Neff	Peter	Hand blown glass and glass products	503-913-3436	peterbneff@yahoo.com	Gorgeglashaus.com	Portland	OR
O'Halloran	Frances	Lovingly crafted botanical body care + herbal remedies created with organically 'yarden' grown and/or wildcrafted regional plants.	919.414.3665	frances.lovejoybotanicals@gmail.com	lovejoybotanicals.com	Newport	OR
Pagen	Lawrence	Groovy stained glass kaleidoscopes and funhouse mirrors	541-424-3303	sadobe@peak.org	eugenesaturdaymarket.org	Alpine	OR
Posin	Benjamin	Handcrafted wearable works of art using wood, precious metals and gemstones	503-330-0376	ben@sticksandstonespdx.com	Sticksandstonesjewelry.com	Portland	OR
Pugliese	Alex	electroformed organic & crystal jewelry	802-688-4882	alexandria.pugliese@hotmail.com	@crystalp0wer	Rhododendron	OR
Rainbow	Moon	Rose Garlands & Jewelery	541-901-1812			Swisshome	OR
Ryznar	Amanda	Handthrown porcelain pottery with colorful freehand carved mandala, floral, and animal designs.	541-232-4425	yogagoatpottery@gmail.com	yogagoat.etsy.com	Eugene	OR
Saucy	Elisa	Adorning people with sacred talisman and power pieces created with sterling, gold and exquisite gemstones.	503-819-5615	saucyjewelry1@gmail.com	saucyjewelry.com	Monroe	OR
Scherlie	Melissa	Handmade and wild crafted herbal salves including, arnica muscle rubs, joint rubs, herbal salves, oils and lip balms.	971-404-6377	ghherbalco@gmail.com	Ghherbalco.com	Cascade Locks	OR
Snow	JIm	Silver wire wrapped jewelry	469-231-8866	gemsnow.co@gmail.com	gemsnow.etsy.com	Denton	TX
Soland	Donovan	Handcrafted Leather Masks, Crowns, Barrettes, Horns, and various adornments.	607-280-0882	donovansoland@hotmail.com	wingandtalon.etsy.com	Willseyville	NY
Stephens	Danny	I make visionary surrealism paintings and make reproductions	435-565-0388	ddstephens0511@gmail.com	<u>DannyStephensArt.com</u>	Portland	OR
Sullivan	Jerry	Pickin' Stick stringed instrument.	360-640-0351	hoof7137@yahoo.com		Beaver	WA
Veazie	Matt	A variety of unique dichroic glass jewelry and marbles	541-760-2509	mattveazie@gmail.com	amorphousart.etsy.com	Corvallis	OR
Wiget	Richard	My craft is Squirt-A-Shirt, the make your own tie-dye booth at the Fair, I have also been Approved to use the OCF Logo.	541-206-4498	madebyrealhippies@gmail.com	madebyrealhippies.com	Veneta	OR
Wolff	Katie	Hand tie dyed & sometimes block printed organic clothing and woven beaded jewelery in earthy desert inspired palettes.	707-273-3935	howdy@katiediamondwolff.com	Katiediamondwolff.com	Los Osos	CA
Wood	Jirivil	Delicate Floral hand made Glass Beads	541-547-3771			Yachats	OR
Wright	Gretchen	Upcycled sculpture made with vintage	503-840-5489	gretchenw5@yahoo.com	instagram.com/Gretchenwrightdesigns	Beaverton	OR
-		and found objects		, · · · ·	. 3 3		1.